Concrete pump steel wire reinforced rubber hose
	specification
	ID
	Thickness
	OD
	layer
	W.P
	Bending radius
	weight

	unit
	mm
	mm
	mm
	
	bar
	mm
	Kg/m

	2”
	51±0.7
	4.0±0.5
	68±1.5
	2
	85
	200
	2.8

	2.5”
	64±0.8
	4.2±0.5
	85±1.5
	2/4
	85
	250
	4.3

	3”
	76±1.0
	5.5±0.5
	102±1.5
	4
	85
	270
	6

	3.5”
	89±1.0
	5.5±0.5
	116±1.5
	4
	85
	290
	7.5

	4”
	102±1.0
	5.5±0.5
	130±1.75
	4
	85
	300
	7.1

	4.5”
	114±1.0
	5.5±0.5
	143±2
	4
	85
	320
	10.5

	5”
	127±1.0
	5.5±0.5
	158±2
	4
	85
	360
	12.8

	6”
	150±1.0
	5.5±0.5
	186±2
	4
	85
	570
	17
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